W

Qualification

1896

Season 2011-2012

11/09/2011
18/09/2011
21/09/2011
25/09/2011
02/10/2011
16/10/2011
23/10/2011
26/10/2011
30/10/2011
06/11/2011
20/11/2011
25/11/2011
03/12/2011
11/12/2011
18/12/2011
21/12/2011
08/01/2012
15/01/2012
22/01/2012
28/01/2012
01/02/2012
05/02/2012
11/02/2012
19/02/2012
26/02/2012
04/03/2012
11/03/2012
18/03/2012
24/03/2012
01/04/2012
07/04/2012
11/04/2012
21/04/2012
25/04/2012
29/04/2012
02/05/2012
06/05/2012
13/05/2012

Current form

Lecce
Udinese
AC Milan
Cagliari
Udinese
Atalanta
Udinese
Napoli
Udinese
Udinese
Parma
Udinese
Internazionale
Udinese
Lazio
Udinese
Udinese
Genoa
Udinese
Juventus
Udinese
ACF Fiorentina
Udinese
Udinese
Bologna
Udinese
Novara Calcio
Udinese
Palermo
AC Siena
Udinese
AS Roma
Chievo
Udinese
Udinese
AC Cesena
Udinese
Catania

Season 2012-2013

22/08/2012
25/08/2012
28/08/2012
02/09/2012
16/09/2012
20/09/2012
23/09/2012
26/09/2012
30/09/2012
04/10/2012
07/10/2012
21/10/2012
25/10/2012
28/10/2012
31/10/2012
04/11/2012
08/11/2012
11/11/2012
18/11/2012
22/11/2012
27/11/2012
02/12/2012
06/12/2012
10/12/2012
15/12/2012
19/12/2012
22/12/2012
06/01/2013
13/01/2013
19/01/2013
27/01/2013
03/02/2013
10/02/2013
17/02/2013
25/02/2013
03/03/2013
09/03/2013
16/03/2013
30/03/2013
07/04/2013
14/04/2013
20/04/2013
27/04/2013
05/05/2013
08/05/2013
12/05/2013
19/05/2013
19/05/2013

SC Braga
ACF Fiorentina
Udinese
Udinese

AC Siena
Udinese
Udinese
Torino
Udinese
Liverpool
Napoli
Udinese

BSC Young Boys
AS Roma
Udinese
Bologna
Udinese
Chievo
Udinese

FC Anzhi Makhachkala
Lazio
Udinese
Udinese
Sampdoria
Udinese
Udinese
Atalanta
Udinese
Udinese
Juventus
Udinese

AC Milan
Udinese
Genoa
Udinese
Delfino Pescara 1936
Udinese
Catania
Udinese
Udinese
Parma
Udinese
Cagliari
Udinese
Palermo
Udinese
Internazionale
AS Roma

ONONFROWWRRERNROFRORWNNNWAONNONNNRERNWONORNO

NNNNWOFROWOWROORRNFAWRNROROORWNNNNRERNNWRNNOONRENRRN R

NOFROWORKFRORNOOWONNRRRERNHRONFRROOROOOOOORON

PP WRPRPOWRORRIPOOOROORORRIEPNRLRRPOONNWRNWHRORWOORKENRERLERR

Udinese Calcio
Udine
Italy

Ground:
stadio Friuli

Udinese
ACF Fiorentina
Udinese
Udinese
Bologna
Udinese
Novara Calcio
Udinese
Palermo
AC Siena
Udinese
AS Roma
Udinese
Chievo
Udinese
Juventus
AC Cesena
Udinese
Catania
Udinese
Lecce
Udinese
AC Milan
Cagliari
Udinese
Atalanta
Udinese
Napoli
Udinese
Udinese
Parma
Udinese
Udinese
Internazionale
Lazio
Udinese
Genoa
Udinese

Udinese
Udinese

SC Braga
Juventus
Udinese

FC Anzhi Makhachkala
AC Milan
Udinese
Genoa
Udinese
Udinese
Delfino Pescara 1936
Udinese
Udinese
Catania
Udinese

BSC Young Boys
Udinese
Parma
Udinese
Udinese
Cagliari
Liverpool
Udinese
Palermo

ACF Fiorentina
Udinese
Internazionale
ACF Fiorentina
Udinese

AC Siena
Udinese
Torino
Udinese
Napoli
Udinese

AS Roma
Udinese
Bologna
Chievo
Udinese

Lazio

Udinese
Sampdoria
Udinese
Atalanta
Udinese
Napoli

League
League
League
League
League
League
League
League
League
League
League
League
League
League
League
League
League
League
League
League
League
League
League
League
League
League
League
League
League
League
League
League
League
League
League
League
League
League

Champions League Play Off Round

League

Champions League Play Off Round

League

League

Europa League
League

League

League
Europa League
League

League

Europa League
League

League

League

Europa League
League

League

Europa League
League

League
Europa League
League

League

Italy Cup
League

League

League

League

League

League

League

League

League

League

League

League

League

League

League

League

League

League

League

League

League

League

Group A

Group A

Group A

Group A

Group A

Group A

Round of 16
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2012-2013
UEFA EUROPA LEAGUE
Group Stage

Powered by Bing
© GeoNames, Microsoft, TomTom

FINAL P w D L F A PTS
Juventus 38 23 15 0 68 20 84
AC Milan 38 24 8 6 74 33 80
Udinese 38 18 10 10 52 35 64
Lazio 38 18 8 12 56 47 62
Napoli 38 16 13 9 66 46 61
Internazionale 38 17 7 14 58 55 58
AS Roma 38 16 8 14 60 54 56
Parma 38 15 11 12 54 53 56
Atalanta 38 13 13 12 41 43 52
Bologna 38 13 12 13 41 43 51
Chievo 38 12 13 13 35 45 49
Catania 38 11 15 12 47 52 48
ACF Fiorentina 38 11 13 14 37 43 46
AC Siena 38 11 11 16 45 45 44
Cagliari 38 10 13 15 37 46 43
Palermo 38 11 10 17 52 62 43
Genoa 38 11 9 18 50 69 42
Lecce 38 8 12 18 40 56 36
Novara Calcio 38 7 11 20 35 65 32
AC Cesena 38 4 10 24 24 60 22
@ 04/10/2012 P W D L F A PTS
Juventus 6 5 1 0o 15 3 16
Napoli 6 5 1 0 12 2 16
Internazionale 6 4 0 2 10 6 12
Lazio 6 4 0 2 9 6 12
Sampdoria 6 3 2 1 8 6 11
Torino 6 2 3 1 9 4 9

AS Roma 6 2 2 2 12 11 8

ACF Fiorentina 6 2 2 2 7 6 8

AC Siena 6 2 2 2 7 6 8

Genoa 6 2 2 2 7 7 8

Catania 6 2 2 2 7 1 8

AC Milan 6 2 1 3 7 6 7

Bologna 6 2 1 3 9 9 7

Atalanta 6 2 1 3 5 9 7

Delfino Pescara 1936 6 2 1 3 6 1 7

Parma 6 1 3 2 6 8 6

Udinese 6 1 3 2 6 9 6

Palermo 6 1 1 4 5 10 4

Chievo 6 1 0 5 4 13 3

Cagliari 6 ) 2 4 3 1 2

@ 06/12/2012 P W D L F A PTS
Juventus 15 11 2 2 32 10 35
Napoli 15 10 3 2 28 12 33
Internazionale 15 10 1 4 27 16 31
ACF Fiorentina 15 8 5 2 271 14 29
Lazio 15 9 2 4 24 18 29
AS Roma 15 8 2 5 34 24 26
AC Milan 15 6 3 6 24 19 21
Parma 15 5 5 5 18 20 20
Atalanta 15 6 2 7 15 22 20
Udinese 15 4 7 4 22 24 19
Catania 15 5 4 6 19 23 19
Sampdoria 15 5 3 7 19 21 18
AC Siena 15 4 5 6 14 17 17
Torino 15 3 7 5 15 17 16
Cagliari 15 4 4 7 14 24 16
Chievo 15 4 3 8 17 27 15
Bologna 15 4 2 9 17 20 14
Palermo 15 3 5 7 14 22 14
Genoa 15 3 3 9 16 26 12
Delfino Pescara 1936 15 3 2 10 10 30 11



